
Pos 

QX1 INTERNAZIONALE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

SPORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

17 
1 

52 
11 

151 
14 

829 
56 

Nome 

GALIZZI PAOLO 
TURRINI PATRICK 
ROAGNA NICOLO` 
TARICCO LORENZO 

GHIZZO EDDY 
MONACI GIANMARCO 
BORTOLOZZO LORENZO 
GIGLI DAVIDE 

Classe 

QX1 INTERNAZI

QX1 INTERNAZI

QX1 INTERNAZI

QX1 INTERNAZI

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

Motoclub/Team 

G.F. RACER 
G.F. RACER 
TEAM M.G.M. 
G.F. RACER 

CHIMAX LONIGO 
SCORPIONI 
TEAM 100% CROSS LIFE 
A.M.C. GARFAGNANA   

Marca 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 

R1.  

18 
25 
15 
12 

18 
12 
15 
25 

R2.  

25 
15 
18 
12 

25 
18 
15 

0 

Punti totali 

43 
40 
33 
24 

43 
30 
30 
25 

Stampato: 16/02/2020 15:46:25 

Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Ultracross A.S.D. 

Int.li d'Italia Supermarecross 2020 Rd1 
Quad Elite + Sport 

Assoluta 

Rosolina Mare (RO) 1,200 km 

1^ Prova - Rosolina Mare (RO)


